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2023-2024 
RECOGNIZED SCHOOL HOLIDAYS AND VACATION DATES 

 
 

FALL SEMESTER 

Monday September 11, 2023 – Thursday February 1, 2024 
 
 

VETERAN’S DAY 
Saturday November 11, 2023 

 
THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY BREAK 

** One Week ** 
Monday November 20, 2023 – Friday November 24, 2023 

 
CHRISTMAS / WINTER HOLIDAY BREAK 

** Two Weeks ** 
Tuesday December 19, 2023 - Monday January 1, 2024 

 
 
 
 
 

SPRING SEMESTER 

Monday February 5, 2024 – Monday June 24, 2024 
 
 

PRESIDENTS DAY 
Monday February 19, 2024 

 
SPRING VACATION BREAK 

** One Week ** 
Monday April 15, 2024 - Friday April 19, 2024 

 
MEMORIAL DAY 

Monday May 27, 2024 
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